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 45 13432 BOISE BENCH  51District 39 W  13  13  96 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 17 13434 BOISE BOISE VISTA  8District 39 W  3  3  25 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 37 13437 BURLEY  0District 39 W  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 13438 CALDWELL  27District 39 W  12  14  53 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 5 13440 COUNCIL  5District 39 W  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 50 13441 DECLO  0District 39 W  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 13443 EMMETT  12District 39 W  6  6  40 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 6 13446 GOODING  6District 39 W  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 13447 GRAND VIEW  3District 39 W  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 13452 KUNA  7District 39 W  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 13454 MARSING  13District 39 W  4  4  28 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 25 13456 MERIDIAN  15District 39 W  4  4  40 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 4 13457 MIDVALE  6District 39 W  2  2  10 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 39 13459 MOUNTAIN HOME  40District 39 W  19  19  79 0  0  0 12  7  0  0

 17 13460 NAMPA  12District 39 W  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 13462 PARMA  32District 39 W  8  8  53 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 10 13465 RUPERT  21District 39 W  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 13466 TWIN FALLS  12District 39 W  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 13468 WEISER  16District 39 W  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 13470 WOOD RIVER L C  7District 39 W  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 13471 ADRIAN  7District 39 W  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 13473 ONTARIO  5District 39 W  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 13474 VALE  11District 39 W  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 36886 HOMEDALE  1District 39 W  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 56946 EAGLE 616  16District 39 W  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 62404 PAYETTE SYRINGA  21District 39 W  3  6  26 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 6 82896 VALLEY  16District 39 W  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 88287 STAR  9District 39 W  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 23 153224 Treasure Valley  18District 39 W  12  13  41 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 7 179909 Valley Mountain  7District 39 W  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 505  909 404
 30

 110  116  0  0  091 25  0  0
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